
Participant List    
 

Louis Castillo 
EDC Specialist 
Cedar Hill EDC 
285 Uptown Blvd, 4th Floor 
Cedar Hill, TX  75104 
louis.castillo@cedarhilltx.com 
(972) 291-5132 
 
Betsey Hale 
Chief Executive Officer 
Cheyenne LEADS 
One Depot Square 
121 W. 15th Street, Suite 304 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
betseyh@cheyenneleads.org 
(307) 638-6000 
 
Yvonne Johnson 
Executive Director 
Carbon County Economic Development Corporation 
215 W. Buffalo #369 
Rawlins, WY  82301 
director@carbonwyedc.com 
(307) 710-7437 
 
Drew Kramer 
Economic Development Program Manager 
Tri-State Generation and Transmission Association 
Westminister, CO  80234 
drew.kramer@tristategt.org 
(303) 681-1341 
 
Melissa Lightfoot 
Operations Manager 
Cheyenne LEADS 
One Depot Square 
121 W. 15th Street, Suite 304 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
melissal@cheyenneleads.org 
(307) 772-7245 
 
Daunte Rushton 
Director of Real Estate and Property Management 
Cheyenne LEADS 
One Depot Square 
121 W. 15th Street, Suite 304 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
daunter@cheyenneleads.org 
(307) 772-7240 (office) 

 
 
 
 
Rebecca Sanchez 
Marketing Manager 
Cheyenne LEADS 
One Depot Square 
121 W. 15th Street, Suite 304 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
rebeccas@cheyenneleads.org 
(307) 772-7242 
 
Rachelle Zimmerman 
Director of Business Retention & Expansion 
Cheyenne LEADS 
One Depot Square 
121 W. 15th Street, Suite 304 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
rachellez@cheyenneleads.org 
(307) 630-3966 (cell) 
(307) 772-7244 (office) 
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